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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification START LIST

Long Jump WOMEN

Karsintakilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Pituushyppy NAISET

Qualification standard 6.65 or at least best 12 qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    14:15Group A

Ryhmä A
543 Marestella TORRES PHI 811 6.55 6.55
681 Kéné NDOYE SEN 782 6.64 6.39
216 Soko SALAQIQI FIJ 743 5.38 5.38
285 Kelly SOTHERTON GBR 764 6.68 6.67
192 Concepción MONTANER ESP 815 6.92 6.92
403 Elva GOULBOURNE JAM 806 7.16 6.64
643 Tatyana KOTOVA RUS 767 7.42 6.96
156 Yargelis SAVIGNE CUB 848 6.77 6.77
820 Rose RICHMOND USA 819 6.76 6.73
160 Martina DARMOVZALOVÁ CZE 7810 6.66 6.66
226 Natalia KILPELÄINEN FIN 7011 6.58 6.58
470 Ineta RADEVICA LAT 8112 6.80 6.80
575 Naide GOMES POR 7913 6.72 6.72
388 Fiona MAY ITA 6914 7.11 6.64

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    14:15Group B

Ryhmä B
302 Bianca KAPPLER GER 771 6.71 6.66
323 Ioánna KAFETZÍ GRE 762 6.71 6.62
354 Tünde VASZI HUN 723 6.86 6.69
756 Oleksandra SHYSHLYUK UKR 804 6.64 6.62
669 Oksana UDMURTOVA RUS 825 6.86 6.86
237 Eunice BARBER FRA 746 7.05 6.75
665 Irina SIMAGINA RUS 827 7.27 7.04
585 Adina ANTON ROM 848 6.80 6.55
809 Tianna MADISON USA 859 6.82 6.82
356 Anju BOBBY GEORGE IND 7710 6.83 6.47
841 Grace UPSHAW USA 7511 6.84 6.73
426 Kumiko IKEDA JPN 8112 6.78 6.69

24 Jackie EDWARDS BAH 7113 6.80 6.65
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Long Jump - WOMEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

7.52WR Galina CHISTYAKOVA URS 25 Leningrad11 Jun 1988
7.36CR Jackie JOYNER-KERSEE USA 25 Roma4 Sep 1987
7.04WL Irina SIMAGINA RUS 23 Sochi26 May 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Galina CHISTYAKOVA 11 Jun 887.52 URS
Jackie JOYNER-KERSEE 22 May 947.49 USA
Heike DRECHSLER 8 Jul 927.48 GER
Anisoara STANCIU 4 Jun 837.43 ROM
Tatyana KOTOVA 23 Jun 027.42 RUS
Yelena BELEVSKAYA 18 Jul 877.39 URS
Inessa KRAVETS 13 Jun 927.37 EUN
Tatyana LEBEDEVA 31 Jul 047.33 RUS
Yelena KHLOPOTNOVA 12 Sep 857.31 KAZ
Marion JONES 31 May 987.31 USA

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Irina SIMAGINA7.04 RUS 26 May
Tatyana KOTOVA6.96 RUS 13 Jul
Concepción MONTANER6.92 ESP 16 Jul
Oksana UDMURTOVA6.86 RUS 25 Jun
Tianna MADISON6.82 USA 9 Apr
Ineta RADEVICA6.80 LAT 19 Jun
Carolina KLÜFT6.79 SWE 17 Jul
Yingnan GUAN6.78 CHN 24 Apr
Natalya LEBUSOVA6.78 RUS 13 Jul
Yargelis SAVIGNE6.77 CUB 19 May
Yuliya ZINOVYEVA6.77 RUS 26 May
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